OPERATING

TEMPERATURE
-40°C/ +135°C

SPECIAL FEAT!
Delivered only separately.
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MATERIAL :

Santoprene

THREAD :
Metric, PG

NPT

3/4"

75

©B

MULTI-HOLED FLAT SEALING for SIB-TEC plastic
R GARNITURES MULTI-FILAIRES pour SIB-TEC plastique

Part Number

D9812700
09816700
D9816800
D9820702
09820700
D9820703
D9820701
09820800
D9825700
D9825704
09825701
D9825702
D9825703
09825800
D9829700
D9829701
09832703
D9832700
D9832701
09832702
D9832800
D9840701
09840700
D9850700
D9863700

N.B. : By using this sealing in a SIB-TEC, it is no longer certified.

En utilisant cette garniture dans un SIB-TEC, celui-ci n'est plus certifié.

PLAGE DE
TEMPERATURE
-40°C / +135°C
AVANTAGES
TECHNIQUES :
Livré seulement en piece
détachée.
Mm":ﬂ rc;e 0 Thickness
4x2 85 75
214 130 85
full
2x5
2x6
3x6 17,0 10,0
4x5
full
2x6
2x8
3x7
465 225 115
6x4
full
3x115
3x11,5lit s =
4x6
4x8
6x6 30,5 13,0
8x4
full 30,5 13,0
1x136+2x11,7
4x117 385 17,0
2x16+1x11 45,0 17,0
3x14 53,0 12,0

Dimension in millimeters

MATIERE :
Santopréne

FILETAGE :
Métrique, PG
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